SF0138SW001

1 2 3	Page 2-line 12	Delete " <u>thirteen (13)</u> " and insert " <u>twenty</u> (20)".
4 5 6 7	Page 4-line 15	Delete the Senate standing committee amendment (SF0138SS001/A) to this line; delete "July 1, 2023" and insert "January 1, 2024".
8 9 10	Page 4-line 17	Delete the Senate standing committee amendment (SF0138SS001/A) to this line; delete "July 1, 2023" and insert "January 1, 2024". KOLB